
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
465

7
27

117
312
74
69

165
970
966
312

9
11

309

Name
Velibor Milunovic
Viktor Lang
Ranko Dabovic
Gabor  Saghmeister
Davor  Krajnovic
Vlatko Provodovski
Branko Radanov
Dragiša  Stankovic
Aleksandar Gluhovic
Nenad Plattner
Saša Borkanovic
Marijan Licina
Stipan Kujundžic
Miroslav Peroševic

Class
MX3

MX3

MX3

MXS

MX3

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MX3

MX3

MX3

Best Tm
1:43.610
1:48.291
1:53.540
1:54.727
1:56.936
1:58.999
1:59.974
2:02.354
2:12.830
2:14.788
2:19.098
2:19.755
2:23.605
2:28.229

Diff

4.681
9.930

11.117
13.326
15.389
16.364
18.744
29.220
31.178
35.488
36.145
39.995
44.619

Gap

4.681
5.249
1.187
2.209
2.063
0.975
2.380

10.476
1.958
4.310
0.657
3.850
4.624

2nd Best
1:44.175
1:49.098
1:53.542
1:55.571
1:57.080
2:01.065
2:01.543
2:02.508
2:13.258
2:15.136
2:20.497
2:20.798
2:31.457
2:28.572

Laps
11
11
9
5

10
5
9
5
8
5
8
3
2
7

Club
Vatreni
MX 024
MX 024
Sagmaister Team
BAP Racing
BAP Racing
Tanasko Rajic
Sagmaister Team
BAP Racing
BAP Racing
MK Vatreni
Sokola Railic
MX 024
Termorad AMSK Cacak

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 30.4.2022. 15:09:22

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada Arilja 2022
MX

Kvalifikacioni trening - MX3, MXS

Qualifying started at 14:20:00

MX staza Virovo 0,000 Km

30.4.2022. 14:20


